P3/b(3) | 10 USC 130b

RN
. ,I‘ \»
Sent: Thu, 05 Aug 2010 09:14:20 -0400 /& " II' " \\“
From: "Dunn Edward A" <dunnea2@state.gov> A o A\
To: "Lebson Eric M." <eric_m._lebson@nss.eop.gov>, " ﬁaudhary $ham|la N »
<shamila_n. chaudhary@nsc eop.gov>, "Tien, John K." <john %’ tie @nsslebp gov> "P.:}herson Anne
W' <pattersonaw2@state gov>, "Ruggiero, Frank J" <rugg|er;:{J @sta gov>l, , \ A\
| ) ]"Muench,
Sandra M" <muenchsm@state.gov>, "Gonzalez, Franclsco'f" <gonzé£ezfj@‘stqte gov> \\
michael t flynn@afghan.swa.army.mil, david. sedney@osd ;n(l ] Smith,

Gayle E." <gayle_e. smith@nss.eop.gov=>, "Shah, RaJN/(Aj,D <rsha said.gov>, "Reichle, Susan
(DCHA/AA)" <sureichle@usaid.gov>, "Kosiak, Steve" <stéve kosmk@omb £op.gov=>, "Hulley, Paul\$ES,
OSD-POLICY" <paul hulley@osd.mil>, "Rhodes Benjdmlh J." <benjam|nJ- rhodes@nss e0p.gov>,
"Ward, Mark (DCHA/OFDA" <mward@usa|d gov>J s : )
S T '
/ vy ,f I I \|
t [ | } !
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<jthier@usaid.gov>, /1y LI \

L A \ Pakistan Flobd <pakistanflood@state.gov>,
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Robert T." <robert t._pratt@nss.eop.gov>} i

|sbyers@,nss .eop.sgov.gov [
}. "Broughton, Christopher N."

<christopher_n._ broughton@nss.eop.gov>, "Jensen, Robert R." ﬁrobert r._jensen@nss.eop.gov>, "Bilyk,
Olga(DCHA/OFDA)" <obilyk@usaid.gov=>, "Hill, John D SES OSD-POLICY" <john.hill@osd.mil>, "Trigilio,
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Subject: UPDATE: Pakistan Flood Relief SVTC -- Thursday, August 05 @ 1115

Colleagues:

Due to scheduling issues, we have moved the start time for today’s SVTC to 1115 EDT. Apologies for
the change, we are currently working to confirm 1115 EDT start times for SVTC on Friday, Monday,
Tuesday, and Wednesday. As soon as the times are confirmed we will reach out. We look forward to
seeing everyone at 1115 EDT today.

Regards,

Ed

Ed Dunn

Pakistan Desk
Multifunctional Team
U.S. Department of State
(202) 736-7906

DunnEA2 @state.gov
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